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CALLE - UBICACION
A

ACISCLO DIAZ, CALLE

ACTOR F. DIAZ MENDOZA, CALLE
ACTOR FRANCISCO RABAL, CALLE
ACTOR ISIDORO MAIQUEZ, CALLE
ADELFAS, CALLE

ADUANA, CALLE
AGRIMENSORES, CALLE
AGUERA, CALLE

AGUSTINAS, CALLE

AGUSTINAS, PLAZA

AISTOR, CALLE

ALADREROS, CALLE

ALAMOS, CALLE

ALBACETE, CALLE
ALBUDEITEROS, CALLE

ALCALA GALIANO, CALLE
ALEJANDRO SEIQUER, CALLE
ALFANDE, CALLE

ALFAREROS, CALLE

ALFARO, CALLE

ALFONSO X EL SABIO, PASEQ
ALJADA, CALLE

ALMENARA, CALLE

ALMENAS, CALLE

ALMIRANTE FAJARDO DE GUEVARA,

PASEO

ALMOHAJAR, CALLE
ALMUDENA, CALLE

ALONSO DE OJEDA, CALLE
AMBERES, CALLE

AMBROSIO DE SALAZAR, CALLE
AMORES, PLAZA

ANDRES BAQUERO, CALLE
ANGEL GUIRAO, CALLE
ANGUSTIAS, CALLE

ANIMAS, CALLE

ANTONETE GALVEZ, AVENIDA
ANTONIO GARRIGOS, CALLE
ANTONIO PUIG, CALLE
APOSTOLES, CALLE
APOSTOLES, PLAZA

ARCO DE STO.DOMINGO, CALLE
ARCO DE VERONICAS, CALLE
ARGILICO, CALLE

ARQUITECTO CERDAN, CALLE

ARQUITECTO EMILIO PINERO, CALLE

ARRIXACA, CALLE
ARTESANOS, CALLE
ARZOBISPO SIMON LOPEZ, CALLE
ATALAYA, CALLE
AUDITORIUM, CALLE
AURORA, CALLE
AURORA, PLAZA
AUROROS, CALLE
AUROROS, CALLE
AYLLON, CALLE
AZUCAQUE, CALLE

BAEZA, CALLE

BALSAS, CALLE

BANDO DE LA HUERTA, CALLE
BANOS, CALLE

BARAHUNDILLO, CALLE
BARITONO MARCOS R., CALLE
BARRERAS, CALLE
BARRIONUEVO, CALLE
BARTOLOME PEREZ CASAS, CALLE
BATALLA DE LAS FLORES, CALLE
BEATO A. HIBERNON, PLAZA
BENDAME, CALLE

BENETUCER, CALLE

BOCIO, CALLE

B1
C2
B1
A3
Al
C2
E3
C3
Q1
B1
Q1
C2
C2
C2
C2
A4
C3
D1
Q1
C2
C2
B2
D1
C2

A4

D2
B2
A4
C4
D3
C4
3
C2
C1
D3
B4
B3
B3
3
C3
C2
C2
B1
C3
A3
1
C4
C2
B4
Al
B2
B2
E3
E3
C2
C3

1
C3
B2
C2
D3
C2
B2
3
B2
B2
C3
C1
B2
D1

BOLOS, CALLE
BOTANICO, JARDIN
BRUJUERA, CALLE
BURRUEZO, CALLE
BURRUEZO, CALLEJON

CALEDERON DE LA BARCA, CALLE
CAMACHOS, PLAZA
CANALEJAS, AVENIDA
CANOVAS DEL CASTILLO, CALLE
CAPITAN BALACA, CALLE
CARAVIJA, CALLE

CARDENAL BELLUGA, PLAZA
CARLOS III, CALLE
CARN;CEROS, CALLE

CARRIL DE LA PALMERA
CARTAGENA, CALLE
CASTILLEJO, CALLE

CATEDRATICO EUGENIO UBEDA,
CALLE

CEBALLOS, CALLE
CEBALLOS, PLAZA
CEFERINOS, CALLE
CETINA, PLAZA

CEUTA, CALLE

CIGARRAL, CALLE
CIUDAD DE CADIZ, CALLE
COMUNEROS, CALLE

CONCEJAL HERMENEGILDO LUMERAS

DE CASTRO, CALLE

CONDE DE ROCHE, CALLE
CONDE VALLE SAN JUAN, CALLE
CONDESTABLE, CALLE
CONDESTABLE, PLAZA
CONSTITUCION, JARDIN
CONSTITUCION, PLAZA
CORREGIDOR PUEYO, CALLE

CORREGIDOR VICENTE CANO
ALTARES, CALLE

CORTES, CALLE
CORVALAN, CALLE
CRISTO DEL PERDON, CALLE

Q1
D1
Q1
1
B2

A3
A5

1
D3
D1

CRONISTA CARLOS VALCARCEL, CALLE A2

CRONISTA J.M. IBANEZ, CALLE
CRUZ ROJA, PLAZA
CUESTA DE LA MAGDALENA, CALLE

D. ANTONIO SANCHEZ MAURANDI,
CALLE

DERECHOS HUMANOS, CALLE
DIAZ, CALLEION

DR. FLEMING, CALLE

DR. GREGORIO MARANON, CALLE
DR. JESUS QUESADA, CALLE

DR. JIMENEZ DIAZ, CALLE

DR. JOSE TAPIA SANZ, CALLE
DR. LOPEZ ALEMAN, CALLE

DR. P. MATEOS, CALLE

DR. ROMAN ALBERCA, CALLE

ECHEGARAY, CALLE
EL CARMEN, CALLE

EL GRECO, CALLE

EL LEON, CALLEJON

EL MALECON, PASEO

EL PILAR, CALLE

EL SALITRE, JARDIN

EMILIO DIEZ DE REVENGA, PLAZA
ENRIQUE VILLAR BAS, CALLE
ENTIERRO DE LA SARDINA, CALLE
ENTREJARDINES, CALLE

ERICAS, CALLE

ESCOPETEROS, CALLE

ESCRITOR FDEZ. ARDAVIN, CALLE

ESCRITOR SANCHEZ MORENO, CALLE

B2
D3
C2

C1

B4
D3
3
B2
1
A2
B3
Q1
D3
A2

C2
E2
B3
E2
D1
1
B1
B1
B3

B1
D1
D3

Al

ESCRITOR SEGADO DEL OLMO, CALLE C2

ESCULTOR N.DE BUSSI, CALLE
ESCULTOR ROQUE LOPEZ, CALLE
ESCULTOR SALZILLO, CALLE
ESPARTERO, CALLE

ESTRELLA, CALLE

EULOGIO SORIANO, CALLE
EUROPA, PLAZA

FEDERICO BALART, CALLE
FELIX, CALLE

FERNANDEZ CABALLERO, CALLE
FONTES, PLAZA

FRENERIA, CALLE

FRUTOS BAEZA, CALLE
FUENSANTA, CALLE

GALATEA, CALLE
GALEON, CALLE

GARCIA ALIX, CALLE

GARCIA MARTINEZ, CALLE
GARDENIAS, CALLE

GAVACHA, CALLE

GENERAL MARGALLO, CALLE
GENERAL SAN MARTIN, CALLE
GENERAL YAGUE, CALLE
GINES ROCAMORA, CALLE
GLORIETA DE ESPANA

GOMEZ CORTINA, CALLE
GONGORA, CALLE

GONZALEZ ADALI, CALLE
GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, CALLE
GONZALEZ CONDE, PLAZA
GRACIA, CALLE

GRAN PEZ, CALLE

GRAN VIA ESCULTOR FRANCISCO
SALZILLO,

GRANEROQ, CALLE

HERNANDEZ AMORES, PLAZA
HERRADURA, CALLEJON
HIDALGO, CALLE

HORNO, CALLE

HUERFANOS, CALLE
HUERTAS, CALLE

HUERTO CADENAS, CALLE

INFANTE JUAN MANUEL, AVENIDA
INFANTES, CALLE

INGENIERO MELCHOR DE LUZON,
CALLE

INTENDENTE PATINO, CALLE
ISAAC ALBENIZ, CALLE
ISABEL LA CATOLICA, CALLE
ISIDORO DE LA CIERVA, CALLE
ISLAS CANARIAS, CALLE

JABONERIAS, CALLE

JACOBO DE LAS LEYES, CALLE
JAIME I, AVENIDA

JARDIN FLORIDABLANCA
JAZMIN, CALLE

JERONIMO DE RODA, CALLE

JERONIMO YANEZ DE ALCALA, CALLE

JIMENEZ BAEZA, CALLE
JOAQUIN BAGUENA, CALLE
JOAQUIN BLUME, CALLE
JOAQUIN COSTA, CALLE

JOFRE, PLAZA

JORGE GULLEN, CALLE

JOSE ANTONIO PONZOA, CALLE
JOSE ESTEVE MORA, PLAZA
JOSE M. BAUTISTA HDEZ., CALLE
JOSELITO, CALLE

JUAN ANTONIO HDEZ. DEL AGUILA,

CALLE
JUAN DE LA CIERVA, CALLE
JUAN DE LA COSA, CALLE
JUAN DE LA COSA, CALLE
JULIAN CALVO, CALLE
JULIAN ROMEA, PLAZA
JUMILLA, CALLE
JUNTERONES, CALLE

L
LA CONSTITUCION, AVENIDA
LA FAMA, AVENIDA
LA FAMA, JARDIN
LA FLOTA, AVENIDA
LA FLOTA, CALLE
LA FUENSANTA, PLAZA
LA GLORIA, CALLE
LA MANGA, CALLE
LA MERCED, CALLE
LA NINA, CALLE
LA PAJA, PLAZA
LA PAZ, PLAZA
LA TORRECILLA, PLAZA
LAREDO, CALLE
LAS FLORES, LAS FLORES
LAS PALMERAS, PLAZA
LEBREL, CALLE
LEPANTO, CALLE
LIBERTAD, AVENIDA
LORCA, CALLE
LORENZO PAUSA, CALLE
LOS MOLINOS, CALLE
LUCAS MALLADA, CALLE
LUIS BRAILE, CALLE
LUIS FONTES PAGAN, CALLE
LUISA ALEDO,CALLE

MADRE DE DIOS, CALLE

MADRE ELISEA OLIVER MOLINA,
CALLE

MADRID, CALLE
MAESTRO ALONSO, CALLE
MAESTRO JAVIER PAULINO, CALLE
MAGALLANES, CALLE
MAHONESAS, CALLE

MANFREDI, CALLE

MANRESA, CALLE

MANUEL MACHADO, CALLE

MAR MEDITERRANEO, CALLE

MAR MENOR, CALLE

MARENGO, CALLE

MARIANO GIRADA, CALLE
MARIANO PADILLA, CALLE
MARIANO VERGARA, CALLE
MARIN BALDO, CALLE

MARQUES DE LOS VELEZ, AVENIDA
MARQUESA, CALLE

MARTINEZ TORNEL, PLAZA
MATADERO, CALLE

MAYOR, PLAZA

MELILLA, CALLE

MERCEDES, CALLE

MESEGUERES, CALLE

MIGUEL ESPINOSA, CALLE
MIGUEL, CALLE

MONTLJO, CALLE

MORTERO, CALLE

MULETA, CALLE

MUNOZ DE LA PENA, CALLE

NAVARRA, CALLE

NAVEGANTE MACIAS DEL POYO,
CALLE

NUEVAS TECNOLOGIAS, CALLE

D2

D1
A4
A4
C1
C2
D2
B2

B2
C4
B3
A3
A4
B2
C4
C1
C3
A4
D2
Q1
B2
C2
C2
C4
B1
B2
B2
A3
C2
D2
C4
C2
D4
(3

OBISPO FRUTOS, CALLE C4
OBISPO RUBEN CELIS, CALLE A5
OBISPO SANCHO DAVILA, CALLE A3
OLIVER, CALLE 3
ORGANISTAS, CALLE 2
P.S. PICAZO, CALLE Al
PABLO NERUDA, CALLE E3
PALOMARICOS, CALLE 1
PARQUE ATALAYAS A4
PASAJE ZABALBURU D2
PASARELA DEL MALECON D2
PASCUAL, CALLE 2
PASEO ESCULTOR JUAN GONZALEZ D2
PASEO FOTOGRAFO VERDU D2
PASEQ GARAY, CALLE D4
PASEO MENENDEZ PELAYO B3
PASOS DE SANTIAGO, CALLE B1
PEDRO DE LA FLOR, CALLE 1
PEDRO POU, PLAZA 1
PELIGROS, CALLE c3
PERIODISTA JOSE BALLESTA, CALLE A2
PERIODISTA NICOLAS ORTEGA 4
PAGAN, CALLE

PICO DE LA PANOCHA, CALLE Al
PICO DEL MORRON, CALLE Al
PICOS DE EUROPA, CALLE B1
PINARES, CALLE 3
PINTOR LUIS GARAY, CALLE A3
PINTOR ROSIQUE, CALLE E4
PINTOR SALVADOR DALI, CALLE A5
PINTOR SOBEJANO, CALLE D1
PINTOR VILLACIS, CALLE 3
PINTORES MURCIANOS, CALLE B3
PIO TEJERA, CALLE (1
PLANO DE SAN FRANCISCO, CALLE D2
PLATERIA, CALLE 2
PLAZA CIRCULAR A2
PLAZA JUAN XXIII A3
POETA ANDRES BOLARIN, CALLE E4
POETA JARA CARRILLO, CALLE D2
POETA RAIMUNDO REYES, CALLE 3
POETA RAMIREZ P., CALLE D3
POETA SANCHEZ MADRIGAL, CALLE  C2
POLO DE MEDINA, CALLE 2
PORTILLO DE SANANTONIO, CALLE B2
P0ZO, CALLE 1
PRECIOSA, PLAZA B2
PROCLAMACION, CALLE D3
PUENTE DEL HOSPITAL D4
PUENTE MIGUEL CABALLERO D3
PUENTE NUEVO D3
PUENTE TOCINOS, CALLE B5
PUENTE VIEJO DE LOS PELIGROS D2
PUERTA DE ORIHUELA, CALLE C4
PUERTA NUEVA, CALLE B3
PUERTA NUEVA, PLAZA B3
PUXMARINA, CALLE 2
PUXMARINA, PLAZA 2
R
R. CODORNIU, CALLE Al
RADIO MURCIA, CALLE 3
RAIMUNDO GONZALEZ FRUTOS, G
PLAZA

RAMBLA, CALLE 3
RAMON VALLE INCLAN, CALLE E4
RECTOR JOSE LOUSTAU, AVENIDA B3
REGALICIAR, CALLE D2
RICARDO GIL, CALLE D3
RICARDO GIL, CALLE D3
RICARDO ZAMORA, CALLE C4
RIO ARGOS, CALLE A2
RIO MUNDO, CALLE B5
RIO SEGURA, AVENIDA D3

RIQUELME, CALLE
ROCAMORA, CALLE
ROCIO, PLAZA

RODRIGO TRIANA, CALLE
RONDA GARAY, CALLE
RONDA LEVANTE

RONDA LEVANTE, CALLE
RONDA NORTE

ROSAL, CALLE
RUIPEREZ, CALLE

SAAVEDRA FAJARDO, CALLE
SACRISTIA, CALLE
SAGASTA, CALLE
SALVADOR RUEDA, CALLE
SAN AGUSTIN, PLAZA

SAN ANDRES, CALLE

SAN ANTOLIN, PLAZA

SAN ANTONIO, CALLE

SAN BARTOLOME, CALLE
SAN BARTOLOME, PLAZA
SAN CARLOS, CALLE

SAN CRISTOBAL, CALLE
SAN ESTEBAN, JARDIN
SAN FELIX

SAN GINES, CALLE

SAN GINES, PLAZA

SAN IGNACIO DE LOYOLA, CALLE
SAN JOAQUIN, CALLE

SAN JOSE, CALLE

SAN JUAN DE DIOS, CALLE
SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ, AVENIDA
SAN JULIAN, PLAZA

SAN LEANDRO, CALLE

SAN LORENZO, CALLE

SAN LUIS GONZAGA, CALLE
SAN MARTIN DE PORRES, CALLE
SAN MIGUEL, CALLE

SAN NICOLAS, CALLE

SAN PATRICIO, CALLE

SAN PEDRO, CALLE

SAN PEDRO, PLAZA

SAN RAMON, CALLE
SANBENITO, CALLE
SANCHO, CALLE
SANDOVAL, PLAZA

SANTA ANA, CALLE

SANTA ANA, PLAZA

SANTA CATALINA, CALLE
SANTA CATALINA, PLAZA
SANTA CECILIA, CALLE
SANTA CLARA, CALLE
SANTA EULALIA, PLAZA
SANTA GERTRUDIS, PLAZA
SANTA ISABEL, CALLE
SANTA ISABEL, PLAZA

SANTA JOAQUINA DE VEDRUNA,
CALLE

SANTA LUCIA, CALLE
SANTA MARIA DE GRACIA, PLAZA
SANTA MARTA, CALLE
SANTA QUITERIA, CALLE
SANTA RITA, CALLE
SANTA ROSALIA, CALLE
SANTA TERESA, CALLE
SANTO CRISTO, CALLE
SANTO DOMINGO, PLAZA
SANTONA, PLAZA
SARDOY, CALLE

SARDOY, PLAZA
SEGURA, CALLE

SELGAS, CALLE

SEMOLA, CALLE

SENDA PICAZO, CALLE

C2
C3
B1
C4
C4
A3
D3
Al
D2
C2

C3
C2
C1
C3
1
1
1
C3
C2
C2
C3
(3
B2
B4
1
1
B3
C2
D3
D3
E4
C2
C4
C3
1
B3
C2
C2
D2
C2
C2
A5
C2
C3
1
B3
B3
C2
C2
C1
B2
(3
C2
C2
C2

E3

1
Al
A2
C3
C4
(3
1
(3
C3
B4
C3
C3
C1
C3
C4
B1

SERRANO ALCAZAR, CALLE 2
SERRANO, CALLE 1
SIERRA CARBONERA, CALLE B1
SIERRA DE ASCOY, CALLE A2
SIERRA DE CARRASCOY, CALLE Al
SIERRA DE GREDOS, CALLE 1
SIERRA DE LA MUELA, CALLE A2
SIERRA DE LA PILA, CALLE 1
SIERRA ESPUNA, CALLE Al
SIERRA MORENA, CALLE 1
SIERRA NEVADA, CALLE 1
SIERVAS DE JESUS, CALLE a3
SIMON GARCIA, CALLE a3
SOCIEDAD, CALLE 2
SOGUEADORES, CALLE E3
SOLEDAD, CALLE D3
SOR VALENTINA, CALLE 3
TAHONA, CALLE D3
TENIENTE FLOMESTA, AVENIDA D3
TENIENTE GENERAL GUTIERREZ B3
MELLADO, CALLE

TENIENTE PEREZ REDONDO, CALLE D5
TOMAS MAESTRE, CALLE D2
TONELEROS, CALLE C4
TORO, CALLE 1
TORRE DE LA MARQUESA, CALLE A2
TORRETA, CALLE a3
TRAPERIA, CALLE a3
TRINIDAD, CALLE a3
TRIUNFO, CALLE D4
TURRONEROS, CALLE 1
v
UNIVERSIDAD, PLAZA A3
VARA DE REY, CALLE a3
VERONICAS, CALLE 2
VICTORIA, AVENIDA A4
VICTORIO, CALLE a3
VIDRIEROS, CALLE 1
VILLALEAL, CALLE 2
VINADER, CALLE 2
VIRGEN DE LA ESPERANZA, CALLE B2
VIRGEN DE LA FUENSANTA, PASEO A4
VISTALEGRE, CALLE A3
VOLUNTARIOS, PLAZA D3

Y
YESQUEROS, PLAZA 1

MONUMENTOS Y LUGARES DE INTERES

CATEDRAL
IGLESIA-CONVENTO SANTA ANA

IGLESIA-MONASTERIO SANTA
CLARA LA REAL

IGLESIA PASOS DE SANTIAGO

IGLESIA Y COLEGIO DE SAN
ESTEBAN

IGLESIA'Y CLAUSTRO
CONVENTUAL DE LA MERCED
PALACIO EPISCOPAL

ESCUELA DE ARTE DRAMATICO.

ANTIGUO SEMINARIO SAN
FULGENCIO

~ o (S e - w N =

(-]

o

DE SAN ISIDORO

10 IGLESIA CONVENTUAL SANTO
DOMINGO

11 IGLESIA NTRA. SRA. DEL
CARMEN

12 IGLESIA DE SAN ANDRES

13 IGLESIA DE NUESTRO PADRE
JESUS

14 IGLESIA DE SAN JUAN BAUTISTA

15 IGLESIA DE SAN MIGUEL
16 IGLESIA DE SAN NICOLAS
17 IGLESIA DE SAN PEDRO

ANTIGUO COLEGIO DE TEOLOGOS

(3
B3
B2

D3
C2
C2
E2

18 IGLESIA DE SANTA EULALIA
19 IGLESIA DE SANTA CATALINA
20 IGLESTA-MONASTERIO CORPUS

CHRISTI. AGUSTINAS DESCALZAS

21 PALACIO DE FONTES
22 PALACIO VINADER

23 MALECON

24 AYUNTAMIENTO

25 CASINO

26 IGLESIA DE SAN BARTOLOME
27 IGLESIA DE SAN LORENZO

28 TEMPLETE VIRGEN DE LOS
PELIGROS

29 TEATRO ROMEA
30 MURALLA ARABE

31 PALACIO CONDE DE
FLORIDABLANCA

32 PLAZA DE TOROS

33 EDIFICIO COLEGIO DE
ARQUITECTOS Y EDIFICIOS
ZABALBURU

34 CASA MODERNISTA DIAZ CASSOU

35 CASA CERDA
36 PALACIO ALMODOVAR

37 PALACIO GONZALEZ CAMPUZANO

38 CASA GUILLAMON
39 CASA ALMANSA
40 CONVALECENCIA

41 AUDITORIO/PALACIO DE
CONGRESOS

42 CENTRO REGIONAL PARA LA
ARTESANIA

43 EDIFICIO MONEO

44 CENTRO CULTURAL ANTIGUO
CUARTEL DE ARTILLERIA

C2
B1

C2
c2
D2
D2
3

3
D2

C2
(3
D3

C4
D2

45 CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO DE LA B3

MERCED

MUSEOS Y SALAS DE EXPOSICIONES

1 MUSEO DE LA CIUDAD

2 MUSEO DE LA CIENCIAY EL
AGUA

3 MUSEO HIDRAULICO “LOS
MOLINOS DEL RIO”

MUSEO CLUB TAURINO
MUSEO RAMON GAYA
MUSEO DE BELLAS ARTES
MUSEO DE ARQUEOLOGIA
MUSEQ SALZILLO

MUSEO DE LA CATEDRAL

10 MUSEO DE LA ARCHICOFRADIA
DE LA SANGRE

O 00 N O U

11 MUSEOQ DE LA IGLESIA SAN JUAN

DE DIOS

12 SALA DE EXPOSICIONES PALACIO

ALMUDI

13 SALA DE EXPOSICIONES
VERONICAS

14 MUSEO DE SANTA CLARA
15 CENTRO PARRAGA
16 CENTRO PUERTAS DE CASTILLA

17 CENTRO DE VISITANTES
MURALLA DE SANTA EULALIA

18 MUSEO DE LA UNIVERSIDAD Y
AQUARIUM

B1
D2

D2

B1
C2
C4
B2
1
(3
D2

D3

D2

C2

B2
D2
B1
3

D2

OFICINA DE INFORMACION TURISTICA

Plaza Cardenal Belluga.
Edificio Ayuntamiento.
30004 Murcia. Espafia

Tel. 968 358 749 ® Fax 968 358 748
informacion.turismo@ayto-murcia.es

www.turismodemurcia.es
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